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Session 2

WED 25 OCT 2023  16:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 3  (46KGkg) ANGELOPOULOU Evangelia GRE
MELTZER Silvia ROU

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU DORINEL Gatu KOS
BUL
SRB
MKD
MDA

LATIF Demoli
VESELIN Dimitrov
GORAN Jocic
RADMILA Simevska
VALERIU Bandalac

29:28
29:27
29:27
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 4  (50KGkg) GEORGOPOULOU Maria GRE
MULLER Rebeca ROU BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU ADRIAN Zidaru MDA
MKD
SRB
BUL
KOS

VALERIU Bandalac
RADMILA Simevska
GORAN Jocic
VESELIN Dimitrov
LATIF Demoli

28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 5  (57KGkg) COJOCARU Mirela ROU
CANOLLI Suela KOS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL VESELIN Dimitrov MDA
MKD
SRB
ROU
KOS

VALERIU Bandalac
RADMILA Simevska
GORAN Jocic
ADRIAN Zidaru
LATIF Demoli

30:27
30:26
30:26
30:26
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 6  (66KGkg) TUGUI Amalia ROU
XHAKLI Orinda KOS

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MKD RADMILA Simevska MDA
SRB
BUL
ROU
KOS

VALERIU Bandalac
GORAN Jocic
VESELIN Dimitrov
DORINEL Gatu
LATIF Demoli

-
-
-
-
-

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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